Catégorie
f

Rang Nr

[y

. 323
. 245
. 113
303
175
466
180
392
.45

. 126
. 461
. 365
. 429
. 359
. 266
. 500
. 340
322
. 432
. 402
.67

. 410
. 69

. 302
. 449
. 186
. 413
. 405
. 153
. 201
. 458
o211
. 453
174
.121
.38

. 474
. 446
. 487
. 185
. 310
. 352
. 193
277
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. 475
.74
. 274

b
N O

Nom

GANGLOFF Laurent
DISEVISCOURT Ralph
TOUWEN Mark
SMEDTS Michel

DE SMET Jurgen
SYNE Lionel

LUIS Nelson

VAN GOIDSENHOVEN Bert

HOREMANS Tom
NORDEN Eberhard
GEYS Jef

STREMKE Sven
NORREGAARD Jakob
WELTER Jean-Paul
BRANS Gerben
MARTIN Jean Charles
PRADO Fabrice
LEYDER Marc

KJAER STEFFENSEN Peter
DE WITTE Lieven

VAN DER LINDE Gido
ARENA Lorenzo
NELISSEN Stan
KLEINAU Ingo
WECHSLER Pierre
ZAUNZ Armand

VAN DER DOORN Wim
LE GOUBIN Christophe
VAN RIJT Bram

VAN BERS Jorgen
BETTONI Marc
VANKAN Bas

TABER Derrek

SIMON Bob

GILQUIN Francois
LORENTSEN Jan
IGNOUL Kurt

GENEN Martijn
OSSIEUR Michael

VAN HERP Ronald
DUYCK Michael

KOLF Christian
HEYLEN Peter

PRINS Martijn
NOUWEN Joél
PARACHINI Jean-Pierre
VERMEIREN Lars

08/09/2009 - 10:42 - 117 Entrées

La Charly Gaul

Echternach, 06/09/2009, LUX

150km - Classements + Diplome

Nais
1972
1976
1977
1971
1974
1976
1979
1977
1979
1971
1976
1976
1975
1970
1976
1973
1972
1974
1972
1974
1973
1974
1970
1970
1972
1971
1972
1972
1979
1977
1970
1973
1974
1976
1977
1978
1970
1970
1979
1971
1973
1972
1974
1973
1970
1975
1979

NAT
FRA
LUX
LUX
BEL
BEL
BEL
LUX
BEL
BEL
DEU
BEL
LUX
DNK
LUX
NLD
FRA
ESP
LUX
DNK
LUX
NLD
BEL
NLD
DEU
FRA
LUX
NLD
FRA
NLD
NLD
FRA
NLD
LUX
LUX
BEL
DNK
BEL
NLD
BEL
NLD
BEL
DEU
BEL
NLD
BEL
FRA
BEL

Temps Tkm Moy.

4:05:27 1:39 36.67
4:05:27 1:39 36.67
4:05:27 1:39 36.67
4:05:521:39 36.61
4:05:57 1:39 36.59
4:05:591:39 36.59
4:06:00 1:39 36.59
4:06:06 1:39 36.57
4:07:40 1:40 36.34
4:07:421:40 36.34
4:07:421:40 36.33
4:07:431:40 36.33
4:07:441:40 36.33
4:07:451:40 36.33
4:07:46 1:40 36.32
4:08:00 1:40 36.29
4:08:57 1:40 36.15
4:09:00 1:40 36.15
4:10:191:41 35.96
4:10:24 1:41 35.94
4:10:24 1:41 35.94
4:10:30 1:41 35.93
4:12:191:41 35.67
4:12:20 1:41 35.67
4:12:20 1:41 35.67
4:12:251:41 35.66
4:12:251:41 35.66
4:12:36 1:42 35.63
4:14:221:42 35.38
4:14:23 1:42 35.38
4:14:26 1:42 35.37
4:19:58 1:44 34.62
4:21:19 1:45 34.44
4:21:20 1:45 34.44
4:21:21 1:45 34.44
4:21:22 1:45 34.44
4:21:22 1:45 34.43
4:21:27 1:45 34.42
4:21:29 1:45 34.42
4:23:131:46 34.19
4:23:201:46 34.18
4:24:28 1:46 34.03
4:25:131:47 33.93
4:25:16 1:47 33.93
4:25:16 1:47 33.93
4:25:18 1:47 33.93
4:25:18 1:47 33.92

DNF: abandon; DSQ: disqualifié; Vitesse en km/h

ChronoRace - Electronic Timing SPRL
http://www.chronorace.be

Scr
1
2
3
7
20
23
24
25
27
31
33
35
39
a1
43
46
50
58
59

101
104
105
108
112
113
120
121
126
128
131
132
135
136
138
139

Localité
ELZANGE
NOCHER
AMSTELVEEN
HEINDONK
LIERDE
STAVELOT
BOFFERDANGE
LIER
OUD-TURNHOUT
WUPPERTAL
KASTERLEE
AMSTERDAM
HOJBJERG
LAROCHETTE
SCHIEDAM
TOUL
GREVENMACHER
REDANGE
ASKEBY
BERTRANGE
UTRECHT
SCHOTEN
OUDERKERK A/D AMSTEL
TREBUR
BAZONCOURT
MOERSDORF
AMERSFOORT
METZ
BERGEIJK
AMSTERDAM
REVEMONT
MEERSSEN
BERTRANGE
ECHTERNACH
BERTRIX
KALUNDBORG
HASSELT
KINDERDIJK
SINT-DENYS-WEHEN
DEN HAAG
WATERLOO
NITTEL
BOUWEL
UTRECHT
ZONHOVEN
AUMETZ
WIINEGEM

150km
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Catégorie
f

Rang Nr
48. 297
49. 231
50.5
51. 106
52. 60
53. 218
54. 454
55. 482
56. 255
57.98
58. 406
59. 451
60. 507
61.118
62.79
63. 263
64. 205
65. 452
66. 139
67. 428
68. 95
69. 503
70. 498
71. 244
72. 47
73. 158
74.314
75. 290
76. 401
77. 369
78. 445
79. 157
80. 284
81. 94
82. 374
83. 235
84. 423
85. 356
86. 1251
87. 261
88. 476
89. 136
90. 455
91. 140
92. 58
93. 272
94. 264

Nom

PFAFF Christian
DEBAYE Sébastien
DERNEDEN Luc
BERNTSEN Sander
KEIJSERS Mark
HUEBSCH Eric

GRITTI David
GALLION Florent
DHAEZE Ronnie
ETIENNE Pierre-Henry
CATS Wim

MANIEZ Hervé
VERWEIJ Jochem

DE SCHEPPER Tom
UITTENBOGAARD Kors
VAN ES Wiliam
CORPUS Oliver
GERMONPREZ David
ROBIJN Vincent
HITMAN Laurens

VAN DER MEER Sebastiaan
HILFERINK Ronald
BOURGEOS Cyrille
HENDRIKS Ronald
WAMBRE Franck
MIMOUNI Aziz

VAN DER TAS Daan
ZIRNHELD Olivier
JEFFRORS Peter
REUTER Gunther
HARIG Guido

NILLES Samuel
BACCEGA David
MIJSBERG Arno
BRECH Marcel

ZANG Sebastian
GOORDEN René
VANDEN WIIJNGAERT Arne
SIMULDERS Gert
VERSTREPEN Johan
STELMES Charl

FROST Luc
MAZZARINI Jean-Claude
STAS Wannes
VISSERS Bas
DOELKAHAR Brian
LEIJTEN Jeroen

08/09/2009 - 10:42 - 117 Entrées

Nais NAT
1973 FRA
1974 BEL
1971 LUX
1976 NLD
1970 NLD
1977 LUX
1972 FRA
1978 FRA
1979 BEL
1971 BEL
1970 NLD
1971 FRA
1976 NLD
1970 BEL
1975 NLD
1973 NLD
1970 DEU
1976 BEL
1976 NLD
1972 NLD
1979 NLD
1972 NLD
1974 FRA
1971 NLD
1976 FRA
1970 FRA
1971 LUX
1974 LUX
1974 LUX
1970 DEU
1975 LUX
1976 LUX
1971 FRA
1970 NLD
1976 DEU
1976 DEU
1973 NLD
1973 BEL
1970 BEL
1977 LUX
1979 LUX
1974 LUX
1970 FRA
1973 NLD
1971 NLD
1972 NLD
1972 NLD

La Charly Gaul

Echternach, 06/09/2009, LUX
150km - Classements + Diplome

Temps Tkm Moy.

4:25:191:
4:25:26 1:
4:26:24 1:
4:26:251:
4:26:27 1:
4:26:28 1:
4:26:29 1:
4:26:31 1:
4:28:30 1:
4:28:33 1:
4:29:58 1:
4:29:59 1:
4:30:00 1:
4:31:17 1:
4:31:20 1:
4:31:23 1:
4:31:511:
4:31:58 1:
4:33:34 1:
4:34:17 1:
4:34:49 1:
4:35:52 1:
4:36:06 1:
4:37:59 1:
4:39:50 1:
4:39:511:
4:42:251:
4:43:251:
4:46:13 1:
4:46:18 1:
4:47:451:
4:49:10 1:
4:52:05 1:
4:52:10 1:
4:53:41 1:
4:53:41 1:
4:53:42 1:
4:53:48 1:
4:56:04 1:
4:56:06 1:
4:56:41 1:
4:59:11 2:
4:59:21 2:
4:59:56 2:
5:00:05 2:
5:00:06 2:
5:00:09 2:
DNF: abandon; DSQ: disqualifié; Vitesse en km/h

http://www.chronorace.be

a7
a7
a7
a7
a7
a7
a7
a7
48
48
48
48
48
a9
a9
a9
a9
a9
50
50
50
51
51
52
52
52
53
54
55
55
56
56
57
57
58
58
58
58
59
59
59
00
00
00
o1
o1
o1

ChronoRace - Electronic Timing SPRL

33.92
33.91
33.78
33.78
33.78
33.78
33.77
33.77
33.52
33.51
33.34
33.34
33.34
33.18
33.17
33.16
33.11
33.09
32.90
32.81
32.75
32.63
32.60
32.38
32.16
32.16
31.87
31.76
31.45
31.44
31.28
31.12
30.81
30.81
30.65
30.65
30.64
30.63
30.40
30.40
30.34
30.08
30.07
30.01
29.99
29.99
29.99

Scr

141
149
156
159
161
164
165
167
170
174
176
177
178
182
185
186
188
190
196
197
198
201
209
211
213
214
224
231
244
247
250
253
264
265
273
274
276
280
281
282
283
289
291
294
295
296
297

Localité
YUTZ
REBAIX
ETTELBRUCK
ARNHEM
UTRECHT
CONTERN
LONGWY
THIONVILLE
THIAUMONT
BASTOGNE
MAARSSEN
FAMECK
LEERDAM
TEMSE
AMSTERDAM
BREDA
MERZIG
ZWEVEGEM

DEN HAAG (LA HAYE)

UTRECHT
GRONINGEN
HUMMELO

CHAUVENCY LE CHATEAU

DEN HAAG
HEM

COSNES ET ROMAIN

AMSTERDAM
FISCHBACH
LUXEMBOURG
HEILBRONN
ESCH/ALZETTE
BASCHARAGE
SAINT PANCRE
GELDROP
MERTESDORF
TRIER
DORDRECHT
ZONHOVEN
HEVERLEE
LEUVEN
BRANDENBURG
SOLEUVRE
MEXY
UTRECHT

DEN HAAG
ILPENDAM
WADENOIJEN

150km

o o ol B B o o o B o o O o o B o o o o i ol ol ol ol

Page 2/ 3



Catégorie
f

Rang Nr

95. 505

96. 149

97. 50

98. 420

99. 370
100. 134
101. 278
102. 208
103. 78
104. 42
105. 46
106. 262
107. 217
108. 30
109. 36
110. 216
111. 463

112. 220
DNF 464
DNF 417
DNF 399
DNF 173
DNF 427

Nom

EISENBURGER Bart

TREVIGLIIO Stéphane

WURTH Claude
BECKER Daniel
GRAZZI1 Jimmy

VAN DEN NIEUWENHUIJZEN Paul

SCHAUS Laurent
CLAES Dirk
NIEDREE Martin
VAN DYCK Dries
DE VOS Frank
STOOS Christian
HOFMAN Albert
CORSTANJE Bas
PAGH Mikkel
WOUDSTRA Alex
NOEL Philippe
TOORNSTRA Allard
CHARLIER Sébastien
LOUIS Damien
MATHAY Gilles

REYNDERS Luc
SCHUURMAN Jacco

08/09/2009 - 10:42 - 117 Entrées

La Charly Gaul

Nais
1971
1973
1976
1973
1973
1971
1975
1974
1979
1975
1970
1970
1970
1979
1972
1970
1970

1970
1979
1973
1978
1970
1971

DNF: abandon; DSQ

NAT

NLD
FRA
LUX
LUX
FRA
NLD
LUX
BEL
DEU
BEL
BEL
LUX
NLD
NLD
DNK
NLD
BEL

NLD
BEL
BEL
LUX
BEL
NLD

Temps Tkm

5:01:46 2:
5:07:16 2:
5:07:19 2:
5:08:08 2:
5:16:25 2:
5:19:16 2:
5:21:20 2:
5:27:53 2:
5:37:40 2:
5:37:40 2:
5:37:41 2:
5:41:57 2:
5:43:23 2:
5:44:26 2:
5:46:11 2:
5:52:43 2:
6:02:44 2:
6:11:46 2:

01
03
03
04
07
08
09
12
16
16
16
17
18
18
19
22
26
29

Echternach, 06/09/2009, LUX
150km - Classements + Diplome

Moy.
29.83
29.29
29.29
29.21
28.44
28.19
28.01
27.45
26.65
26.65
26.65
26.32
26.21
26.13
26.00
25.52
24.81
24.21

: disqualifié; Vitesse en km/h

ChronoRace - Electronic Timing SPRL
http://www.chronorace.be

Scr
302
310
315
318
329
332
336
352
365
366
367
373
376
378
381
391
399
401

Localité
NIJMEGEN
HAYANGE
MEDERNACH
LUXEMBOURG
JEUMONR
UTRECHT

ELL
HIERENHOUT
NEUWIED
MALLE (OOST)
MALLE
GREVENKNAPP
LEEUWARDEN
ASSEN
KALUNDBORG
ENSCHEDE
TENNEVILLE

LEEUWARDEN
CHAMPLON

VAUX-SUR-SURE

LUXEMBOURG
STAVELOT
UTRECHT

150km
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